DOC

214953
230330
243102
173316
263517
263837
233535
249380
202542
242308
173523
211877

NAME

Bertram, Mason
Brown, Sean
Ceotto, Guy
Creech, Gary
Dunn, Ronald
Glenn, Alisha
Jackson, Ernest
Jobe, Gage
Moses, James
Thomas, Jeffrey
Williams, Danny
Worley, Wynema

Releases - November 19, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

RELEASED FROM
Henderson County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Green River Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Butler County Jalil

Campbell County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Marshall County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jalil
Western KY Corr. Complex

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)




