Releases - November 19, 2013

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
214953	Bertram, Mason	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230330	Brown, Sean	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243102	Ceotto, Guy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
173316	Creech, Gary	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class B (10 - 20 years)
263517	Dunn, Ronald	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263837	Glenn, Alisha	Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233535	Jackson, Ernest	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249380	Jobe, Gage	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202542	Moses, James	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grayson County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
242308	Thomas, Jeffrey	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
173523	Williams, Danny	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
211877	Worley, Wynema	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)